

## **Contract Modification Document**

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:		echnology Corp. set Hills Road	Contract No. Contract:		Records Management or County Clerk			
	YOU ARE I	DIRECTED TO MAKE THE F	OLLOWING MOD	IFICATION	N TO THIS CONTRACT			
Item No. 1 Establish the following annual SaaS subscription fees (below). The SaaS agreement will automatically renew for subsequent terms of one (1) year each unless a party provides at least ninety (90) days' notice of its intention not to renew.								
	Year:	Dates Covered:	Maintenar					
	2 06/17/20		' '		<del>_</del>			
	3	06/17/2024 - 06/16/2025	\$21,15	0.00				
Except as provin writing signe			contract remain ir	n full force	and effect and may only be modified			
		been accepted and authoriz effective o			nty Commissioners Court			
ACCEPTED B	<b>Y</b> :							
Kristin	a Smith	•						
SIGNATURE				SIGNATURE				
Kristina S	Smith			Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB				
(Print Name)				(Print Name)				
TITLE:	Contracts Director 5/3/2023			TITLE:	PURCHASING AGENT			
DATE:				DATE:				

HISTORICAL INFORMATION									
		Awarded by Court Order I	der No. 2022-492-06-06						
Renewal No. Renewal No. Renewal No.		Court Order No. Court Order No. Court Order No.		_ _ _					
Amendment Amendment Amendment	No. 1 No. 2 No. 3	Court Order No. Court Order No. Court Order No.		Summary Summary Summary					